Buchungsnummer:

Geburtsjahr:
Grof3e:
Konfektionsgrofle:
Augenfarbe:
Haarlédnge:
Haarfarbe:
Figur:
Maf3e:

Cups:
Schuhe:
Hobby:
Sprachen:
Tattoo:
Piercing:
Erfahrung:

394160920

1982

167cm

36

blau

lang

blond

schlank

84 - 68 - 88

75 B

37

Reiten, Reisen, Freunde
Deutsch, Englisch

EISHER{SIHOUSE




